
 

SEG FRAMES



SEG frames include lighting and technology to make them super simple,
lightweight, with easily changed visuals thanks to its silicone edge textile graphic.
Our on site fabrication shop and engineering team allows us to create & make
extrusions in all shapes and sizes to solve most design challenges.

SEG ALUMINUM EXTRUSIONS

Depth
(in/mm)

Weight
(lbs/ft) Lit Non-Lit

Single 
Sided

Double
Sided

Floor
Standing

Wall
Mounted Hanging Ceiling

0.75 in

20 mm

3.5 in

90 mm

1.5  in

40 mm

2 in

50 mm

2.5 in

63.5 mm

1.7 in

17 mm

3 in

75 mm

3 in

75 mm

0.21

3.9 in

98 mm

4 in

100 mm

4.5 in

115 mm

6 in

152 mm

1.06

0.98

0.32

0.89

0.89

0.82

0.57

0.09

0.21

1.3

1.03

1.58
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