

WALLUMINATION

SEG FRAMES

SEG ALUMINUM EXTRUSIONS

SEG frames include lighting and technology to make them super simple, lightweight, with easily changed visuals thanks to its silicone edge textile graphic. Our on site fabrication shop and engineering team allows us to create & make extrusions in all shapes and sizes to solve most design challenges.

SEG Silicone Edge Graphic Fames	Depth (in/mm)	Weight (lbs/ft)	Lit	Non-Lit	Single Sided	Double Sided	Floor Standing	Wall Mounted	Hanging	Ceiling
WF 20	0.75 in 20 mm	0.21	0.21	- ×઼				- ×઼		
WF 40	1.5 in 40 mm	0.32			- ×҉-			- ×઼		
^{™∞} <u> </u>	2 in 50 mm	0.82		-×̈-		- ⋉-	- ×҉-		-×-	
Cube It	2.5 in 63.5 mm	0.57	-×-	-×-		All Sides	- ×҉-		- ×઼	
Y Channel	1.7 in 17 mm	0.09		-× ਼−	- ×҉-			-×-		
WF 75	3 in 75 mm	0.89	- ×઼	-×-	-×̈́-			-×-		
HLD 75	3 in 75 mm	0.89	-×-	-×-	- ×҉-			- ×઼		
WFD 90	3.5 in 90 mm	0.98	- ×∕-	-× ਼−			-× ਼−			-×-
<u></u>	3.9 in 98 mm	1.03	-× ҉-	-×-		-×-	- ×҉-			
was 100	4 in 100 mm	1.06	-×-	-×-	-×-		- ×҉-	- ×઼		-×-
BL 115	4.5 in 115 mm	1.3	- ×઼	-×-		-×-	- ×҉-			
طبه	6 in 152 mm	1.58	-×-	-×-			-×઼-			